Rank

1.

2.
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Team

Shepparton Eagles
Shepp Volleyball
GVVA Magpies

GV Hazara Volleyball Club

Goulburn Valley Volleyball Association
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Played Points Wins Losses BYEs Forfeits Draws Sets won

4

4

6

4

0

0

7

7

Sets lost

5

5

9

11

Sets won %

58.33%

58.33%

25%

8.33%

For

258

262

243

154

Against
257
256
228

300

Points won %  Win ratio

50.1% 75%
50.58% 50%
51.59% 25%
33.92% 0%
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