

## Shepp Revival GVVA Tournament Men's Division 2 Pool B Competition Table

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Shepparton Eagles	4	6	3	1	0	0	0	7	5	58.33%	258	257	50.1%	75%
2.	Shepp Volleyball	4	4	2	2	0	0	0	7	5	58.33%	262	256	50.58%	50%
3.	GVVA Magpies	4	2	1	3	0	0	0	3	9	25%	243	228	51.59%	25%
4.	GV Hazara Volleyball Club	4	0	0	4	0	0	0	1	11	8.33%	154	300	33.92%	0%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 13 Apr 2025 at 00:42:51